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MONTHLY 
STATISTICS

 Website Hits
14.003

517

n/a

174

11,391

8,440

 Computer Use  WiFi Sessions

Meeting Room 
Reservations

Checkouts

6,819
RESIDENTS HAVE LIBRARY CARDS

CARD HOLDERS

Events Offered Visits

Attendance

Questions

Items Owned

6,469

181

83

5,336

3,199

n/a

9307,826

5,911

n/a

50

61

675

34 413

187,068
2,782

1,517

1,512

182,031

170,875

14,639

14,515

8,175
PHYSICAL

11,210 3,429
ELECTRONIC


